Regional School District No. 6
James Morris School Bus Routes
2018-2019

Regional School District No. 6 makes every effort to ensure that each student is provided with safe
transportation to and from school. Review the route listings carefully to find the correct bus route.
Anyone having questions regarding the bus routes should call All-Star Transportation

at (860) 567-4237.

e is Bus oute
8:18 Leave Litchfield Lot

L- onto Bantam Rd (202)

L- onto Looking Glass Hill Rd
Stop: 99 Looking Glass
Stop: 90 Looking Glass

R- onto West Morris Rd
Stop: 499 West Morris Rd
Stop: 272 West Morris Rd

Turnaround Curtiss Hill

Back up West Morris

R- onto Burgess Rd
Stop: 111 Burgess Rd

Burgess Turns into Curtiss Hill
Stop: 26 Curtiss Hill Rd
Stop: 25 Curtiss Hill Rd

R- onto Sean Meadow

8:26 Stop: 45 Sean Meadow

Around cul-de-sac
Stop: 11 Sean Meadow Rd

R- onto Curtiss

L- onto Stoddard Rd

Turnaround Deacons Construction
Stop: 137 Stoddard Rd

L- onto Lakeside Rd

8:40 Straight onto West St
Stop: 262 West St
Stop: 210 West St
Stop: 100 West St
Drop off Students
orris Bus Route

L-out of School onto East St (Rt 109)

Straight on West St
Stop: 84 West St
Stop: 100 West St
Stop: 210 West St
Stop: 262 West St

Straight onto Lakeside
Stop: 68 Lakeside Rd

R- onto Stoddard Rd
Stop: 137 Stoddard Rd

R- onto West Morris Rd

L- onto Bantam Rd (202)

L- onto Looking Glass Hill Rd



Stop: 234 Looking Glass
Stop: 193 Looking Glass
Stop: 99 Looking Glass
Stop: 90 Looking Glass
R- onto West Morris
Stop: 499 West Morris Rd
Stay to Right onto West Morris Rd
Stop: 272 West Morris
Turnaround Curtiss Hill
R- onto Burgess
Stop: 120 Burgess Rd
Stop: 111 Burgess Rd
R- onto Sean Meadow
Stop: 45 Sean Meadow Rd
Stop: 11 Sean Meadow Rd
R- onto Curtiss Hill
R- onto Stoddard Rd
L- onto Rt 109 ( West St}
Stop: 305 West St

Back to Bus Lot
skl stk ok ke ok ok ook s sk st ek ok ook sk ke o ok o oo ook sk sk ke ke ke s sk sk ok

es Morris B -15 Route
8:00 Leave Litchfield Lot
R- onto Bantam Rd ( Rt 202 )
R- onto Bissell Rd
R-onto Alain White Rd
L- onto East St { Rt 109)
R- onto Benton Rd
Stop: 20 Benton Rd
Stop: 30 Benton Rd
8:12 Stop: 32 Benton Rd
Stop: 94 Benton Rd
L- onto Higbie Rd
8:15 Stop: 48 Higbie Rd
R- onto East St Rt ( 109)
L-onto Rt 63
Stop: 66 Litchfield Rd
Stop: 85 Litchfield Rd
R- onto Isaiah Smith
8:22 Stop: 31 Isaiah Smith
8:24 Stop: 65 Isaiah Smith
Stop: 67 Isaiah Smith
Stop: 63 Isaiah Smith
Stop: Corner
Turnaround Isaiah Smith Lane North
R-onto Litchfield St ( Rt 63)
Turnaround Pitch Rd
8:33 Stop: 329 Litchfield Rd
R- onto County Rd
8:36 Stop: Esther Lane Ext
Stop: 83 County Rd
Stop: 147 County Rd
L- onto North St ( Alain White Rd)
Straight onto South St
Stop: 21 South St



8:41

8:43

8:48

3:30
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:35

3:37

3:41

3:43

4:03

Stop: 31 South St
Stop: 72 South St
Stop: 84 South St
Stop; 100 South St
R- onto North Terrell Farm Rd
Stop: 17 North Terrell Farm
R- onto Platt Farm Rd
Stop: 8 Platt Farm Rd
Stop: 68 Platt Farm Rd
Go around cul-de sac
R- onto North Terrell Farm Rd
Stop: 41 N Terrell Farm Rd
Stop: 52 N Terrell Farm Rd
Stop: 29 N Terrell Farm Rd
R- onto South St (Rt 61)
L- onto Town Line Rd
Stop: 25 Town Line Rd
Stop: 27 Town Line Rd
Turnaround at End Town Line Rd
R- onto South St
Stop: 131 South St
R- into Memorial Park Rd
James Morris Bus M-15 PM Run
L- out of School
L- onto South St (Rt 61)
Stop: 31 South St
Stop: 71 South St
Stop: 84 South St
Stop: 100 South St
Stop: 131 South St
R-onto N Terrell Farm Rd
Stop: 17 North Terrell Farm
R- onto Platt Farm Rd
Stop: 8 Platt Farm Rd
Stop: 68 Platt Farm Rd
Go Around cul-de Sac
R- onto N Terrell Farm Rd
Stop: 41 North Terrell Farm
Go Around cul-du-sac
Stop: 52 Terrell Farm
Stop: 29 N Terrell Farm Rd
R- onto South St (Rt 61)
L- onto Town Line Rd
Stop: 27 Town Line Rd
Stop: 25 Town Line Rd
Turnaround
R- onto South St Rt 61
R- East St Rt 109
R- Benton Rd
Stop: 20 Benton Rd
Stop: 32 Benton Rd
Stop: 94 Benton Rd
L- Higbie Rd
Stop: 48 Higbie Rd
R- East St Rt 109



L-onto Rt 63
4:06 Stop: 66 Litchfield Rd
Stop: 85 Litchfield Rd
R- onto Isaiah Smith Lane
4:08 Stop: 31 Isaiah Smith
Stop: 63 Isaiah Smith
4:10 Stop: 65 Isaiah Smith
Stop: 67 Isaiah Smith
Stop: Corner
Turnaround Isaiah Smith Lane North
R- onto Litchfield Rd ( Rt 63)
Turnaround Pitch Rd
4:15 Stop: 329 Litchfield Rd
R- onto County Rd ( Rt 61)
4:18 Stop: Esther Lane Ext
Stop: 147 County Rd
4:20 Stop: 83 County Rd
L- onto North St
R- onto West St

R- into Bus Lot
ek sk sk ok ok oo oo sk ke ok ke s ook sk sk ok e e sk sk sk ok ke ke ke sk sk sk sk sk ke ok

orris Bus M-16 oute
8:05 Leave Bus Lot
R- onto North Shore Rd
L- Bantam Lake Rd (209)
Stop: 330 Bantam Lake Rd
8:10 Stop: Willow Lane & Bantam Lake Rd
Stop: 317 Bantam Lake Rd
Stop: 301 Bantam Lake Rd
L-onto Palmer Rd
Bear to Right onto Island Trail
8:16 Stop: Hill Top Rd
R- onto Palmer Rd
L- onto Bantam Lake Rd Rt (209}
Stop: 153 Bantam Lake Rd
R- onto Rt 109
L- onto Todd Hili Rd
L- onto Munger Lane
Turnaround 2nd driveway of 21 Munger Lane
8:22 Stop: 21 Munger Lane
L- onto Todd Hill Rd
Stop: Evergreen Pswy
Stop: 165 Todd Hill Rd
Stop: 232 Todd Hill Rd
Turnaround
L- onto Kenyon Rd
Stop: 4 Kenyon Rd
Stop: 13 Kenyon Rd
Stop: Birch Hill Rd
Stop: 204 Kenyon Rd
R- onto Rt 109
8:30 Stop: 315 Lakeside Rd
Straight onto West St
L- onto East Shore
Stop: 41 East Shore Rd



Stop: 65 East Shore Rd
Stop: 75 East Shore Rd
8:38 Stop: 269 East Shore Rd

R-onto Alain White Rd

L-onto Rt 109

R-into James Morris

Drop off

James Morris Bus M-16 PM

L- out of School ( Rt 109)

R- onto Alain White Rd

L- onto East Shore Rd
Stop: 269 East Shore Rd
Stop: 75 East Shore Rd
Stop: 65 East Shore Rd
Stop: 41 East Shore Rd

R- onto West St (Rt 109)

R- onto Bantam Lake Rd

R- onto Palmer Rd

Bear to Right onto Island Trail
Stop: Hill Top Rd

R- Palmer Rd

R- onto Bantam Lake Rd
Stop: Willow Lane & Bantam Lake Rd

L- onto Benedict

Turnaround at end

Back down Benedict

R- onto Bantam Lake Rd
Stop: 317 Bantam Lake Rd
Stop: 301 Bantam lake Rd

R- onto Lakeside { Rt 109 )

L- Todd Hill Rd

L- Munger Lane

Turnaround 2nd Driveway ( 21 Munger Ln)
Stop: 21 Munger Lane

L- onto Todd Hill Rd
Stop: Evergreen Pswy
Stop: 165 Todd Hill Rd
Stop: 232 Todd Hill Rd

Turnaround 4 way stop

L- onto Kenyon Rd
Stop: 4 Kenyon Rd
Stop: 13 Kenyon Rd
Stop: 204 Kenyon Rd

R- onto Lakeside 109
Stop: 315 Lakeside Rd

L- into Bus Lot

sk sk s sk ok sk sk sk sk ke e e ok 3k ke ke ok e ke o sk sk sk ok sk s ok ok ok ok ek ok

mes is B -17A oute

8:00 Leave Bus Office

R- onto Rt 202

R- onto Bissell Rd

R- onto Alain White Rd

Straight onto North St

L- onto East St (Rt 109 )

L- onto Rt 63



R- onto Straits Turnpike Lane
Stop: 4A Straits Turnpike
Stop: 45 Straits Turnpike Lane
L-onto Slab Meadow Rd
8:15 Stop: Corner Trotter lane
8:16 Stop: 103 Slab Meadow
8:18 Stop: 112 Slab Meadow
T/A cul-de-sac
L- onto Thomaston Rd (Rt 109 )
Stop: 180 Thomaston Rd
Stop: 234 Thomaston Rd
Stop: Corner East Morris Lane
8:25 Stop: 239 Thomaston Rd
Stop: 251 Thomaston Rd
Stop: 257 Thomaston Rd
Turnaround at Water Plant
8:26 Stop: 389 Thomaston Rd
8:27 Stop: Corner Balch & Thomaston Rd
Stop: 289 Thomaston Rd
8:29 Stop: 311 Thomaston Rd
L- onto Woodard Rd
R- onto Watertown Rd
8:33 Stop: Anderson Rd Ext
8:34 Stop: 39 Watertown Rd
L- onto East St (Rt 109)
Stop: 209 East St
Stop: 177 East St
Stop: 113 East St
Stop: 82 East St
Stop: 79 East St
Stop: 45 East St
Stop: 31 East St
Stop: 11 East St
L- into Morris School
Drop Off students
James Morris Bus M-17 PM Route
R- onto East St
3:32 Stop: 79 East St
3:33 Stop: 82 East St
Stop: 113 East St
Stop: 177 East St
3:35 Stop: AtFlower Shop
L- onto Rt 63
R- onto Straits Turnpike Lane
Stop: 4A Straits Turnpike
3:40 Stop: 45 Straits Turnpike
L-onto Slab Meadow
3:45 Stop: Corner Trotter Lane
Stop: 103 Slab Meadow
Stop: 112 Slab Meadow
T/A cul-de-sac
L- onto Thomaston Rd ( Rt 109}
3:50 Stop: Corner of East Morris Lane
3:52 Stop: 239 Thomaston Rd
Stop: 251 Thomaston Rd



Stop: 257 Thomaston Rd
Stop: 289 Thomaston Rd
Turnaround At Water Plant
3:58 Stop: 389 Thomaston Rd
Stop: Balch Rd
4:00 Stop: 311 Thomaston Rd
R- onto Woodard Rd
R-onto Watertown Rd ( Rt 63 )
4:06 Stop: Anderson Rd Ext
Stop: 39 Watertown Rd
L-onto East St
Stop: 209 East St
Straight onto West St
R- into Bus Lot
ek tok ok ok dkskokskokkok ko ekt e ok sk ok ko ok ok

James Morris Bus 29 PM

L- out Of James Morris
At Stop sign take a right
Bear right onto 61 ( Country Rd)
At Stop sign take left onto 63 ( Litchfield Rd)
Stay onto 63 to Goshen
At rotary in Goshen
Take left onto 4 ( Sharon Turnpike )
STOP: 544 Sharon Tpk
Take next right Tyler Lake Rd
Take next right onto Carter Rd
Turn Left onto Tyler Lake Rd
Turn left back on Sharon Tpk
Take right onto Beach St
Right into Woodridge Lake
L at intersection
Left again at Stop sign
R- onto Bentley Circle
STOP:145 Bentley Circle
L- at Stop sign
L- onto Brynmoor Circle
STOP: 110 Brynmoor Circle
Turnaround cul-de-sac
Straight to second Stop sign
L- onto East Hyerdale Drive
Straight up the hill and around

st sfe o ok s e e e e o s sk sk sk sk ok e e e ke e e se sk o sk ok sk sk sk ok e e e e ke ok



